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72
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WEARDALE & DMC TRIAL, KILLHOPE, 7/9/2019

NOVICE COURSE

S TURNBULL

K DESWERT

C WASHINGTON

G BROOMFIELD

P WESTGARTH

S LANGRIDGE

M DESWERT

EASY COURSE
L EMERSON
J CLOUGH
M CLOUGH
A WINTER
G ROBSON
O WATSON
D FAWCETT

VERY EASY COURSE
G V VAN ZON

THANKS TO EVERYBODY WHO PARTICIPATED IN AND HELPED TO ORGANISE AND

RUN THIS EVENT.
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TOTAL
23
26
32
43
44
52

DNF

14

48

51
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

52



